
Vesta II RGB DDR5 Memory
The Vesta II memory module with speeds up to 7200 MHz is the upgrade you 
need. If you are running the latest motherboards supporting DDR5, Vesta II 
brings it all: low latency of CL34, on-die ECC (Error Correcting Code), 
programmable PMIC, bold award-winning design, and 10-mode RGB lighting. 
Predator DDR5 Vesta II is optimal for play and work. 

High speed & low latency
Predator Vesta II RGB module is built 
with high-quality, hand-screened 
DDR5 ICs to deliver next-level speeds 
up to 7200 MHz, unleashing new 
potential for enthusiasts. 

Newest DDR platform
By doubling the banks and the burst 
length-- and by featuring two 
independent 32-bit subchannels,-- DDR5 
enables faster rendering, processing, 
buffering than ever to satisfy the growing 
demands. 

Programmable RGB 
lighting
Designed with a more streamlined light 
bar, the Predator Vesta II RGB looks 
sleeker and brighter than ever. It is 
compatible with mainstream motherboard 
software from ASUS, Gigabyte, ASRock 
and MSI. Our customizable RGB lighting 
lets you choose from a palette of 16.8 
million colors.

Stylish metallic heat sink
Predator DDR5 Vesta II offers a 
metallic heat sink made of aluminum 
alloy for enhanced heat dissipation 
and stable performance. Provides 
silver and black versions, Predator 
Vesta II gives you the chance to 
create your own style.

Supports XMP 3.0 for the 
latest generation of 
overclocking
XMP 3.0 enables factory pre-set profiles, 
provides users with more options for 
overclocking, and allows customizable 
user-defined profiles to be saved in the 
memory module via BIOS on supported 
motherboards. Your fine-tuned-memory 
settings can go wherever your Vesta 
modules go.

Built with trustworthy 
quality
On top of using high-quality components 
for Vesta II, the units undergo a barrage 
of strict testing throughout the 
production process-- tests for 
compatibility, reliability, and other 
parameters of quality and endurance.

Product Features

Quality ICs

RGB Lighting

PMIC On-die ECC

Up to
7200 MHz

XMP 3.0 &
AMD EXPOTM

PMIC



Predator is a high-end gaming brand owned by the world-renowned PC manufacturer Acer. With a 
respected series of premium products for hardcore gamers and enthusiasts, Predator brand is 
recognized as a leader in the gaming community by experts and influencers. Under an official license, 
Predator storage and memory products are designed, built, and marketed by a specialist maker of SSDs. 
Meeting strict licensing conditions ensures each product lives up to the brand name.

Predator Advantage

SPECIFICATION

32 GB: 16 GB x 2
64 GB: 32 GB x 2

Vesta II RGB DDR5 Memory

Type

DRAM

Capacity

Frequency

Timing

Working Voltage

Operating Temperature

Non-operating Temperature 

Certifications

Warranty

Predator Vesta II RGB Memory

DDR5 RGB UDIMM

6000 MHz / 6400 MHz / 6600 MHz / 6800 MHz / 7200 MHz

CL30 / CL32 / CL34

1.35 V / 1.40 V

0 °C to 85 °C

-55 °C to 100 °C 

CE, FCC, RoHS, VCCI, RCM, BSMI

Limited Lifetime 



1. Maintenance and future updates are required throughout product life cycle. Specifica-
tions are subject to change without notice.  
2. The pictures are for illustration only. Actual product may vary due to product enhance-
ments or changes.    
3. Not all products are sold in all regions of the world.
4. Instructions for purchasing high-frequency memory: high-overclocking memory needs 
to be equipped with a matching motherboard and processor to exert its overclocking 
performance. Please verify prior to purchase whether your motherboard and CPU support 
the specifications of Predator DRAM. Activate XMP after installation to enjoy the 
overclocking speed. 
5. Please visit www.predatorstorage.com for more details.

Acer Storage Customer Service Hotline in US: 
1-866-351-8791

Acer Storage After-sales Service in US: 
Email: Storage.SupportUS@acer.com
Chat: Go.Acer.com/US.Storage.Chat

Other Countries:
Email: CS@predatorstorage.com 

Predator branded storage products are designed and manufactured by BIWIN Storage Technology company, a leading maker of quality flash 
memory, DRAM and solid-state drives (SSD storage devices). The Predator trademarks are licensed to BIWIN Semiconductor (HK) Co., Ltd. by Acer 
Incorporated.

Line-up

32 GB

64 GB

Density Speed Rank Timing Voltage Package
(single capacity × number) Model Number Part Number Color

6000

6000

6000

6000

6400

6400

6600

6600

6800

6800

6800

6800

7200

7200

6000

6000

6000

6000

6400

6400

1R*8

1R*8

1R*8

1R*8

1R*8

1R*8

1R*8

1R*8

1R*8

1R*8

1R*8

1R*8

1R*8

1R*8

2R*8

2R*8

2R*8

2R*8

2R*8

2R*8

CL30-38-38-76

CL30-38-38-76

CL32-38-38-76

CL32-38-38-76

CL32-39-39-102

CL32-39-39-102

CL34-40-40-105

CL34-40-40-105

CL32-45-45-108

CL32-45-45-108

CL34-45-45-108

CL34-45-45-108

CL34-45-45-115

CL34-45-45-115

CL30-38-38-76

CL30-38-38-76

CL32-38-38-76

CL32-38-38-76

CL32-39-39-102

CL32-39-39-102

1.35 V

1.35 V

1.35 V

1.35 V

1.4 V

1.4 V

1.4 V

1.4 V

1.4 V

1.4 V

1.4 V

1.4 V

1.4 V

1.4 V

1.35 V

1.35 V

1.35 V

1.35 V

1.4 V

1.4 V

16 GB x 2pcs

16 GB x 2pcs

16 GB x 2pcs

16 GB x 2pcs

16 GB x 2pcs

16 GB x 2pcs

16 GB x 2pcs

16 GB x 2pcs

16 GB x 2pcs

16 GB x 2pcs

16 GB x 2pcs

16 GB x 2pcs

16 GB x 2pcs

16 GB x 2pcs

32 GB x 2pcs

32 GB x 2pcs

32 GB x 2pcs

32 GB x 2pcs

32 GB x 2pcs

32 GB x 2pcs

VESTA2-32GB-6000-1R8-V1

VESTA2-32GB-6000-1R8-V6

VESTA2-32GB-6000-1R8-V8

VESTA2-32GB-6000-1R8-V9

VESTA2-32GB-6400-1R8-V1

VESTA2-32GB-6400-1R8-V3

VESTA2-32GB-6600-1R8-V2

VESTA2-32GB-6600-1R8-V3

VESTA2-32GB-6800-1R8-V1

VESTA2-32GB-6800-1R8-V3

VESTA2-32GB-6800-1R8-V2

VESTA2-32GB-6800-1R8-V4

VESTA2-32GB-7200-1R8-V1

VESTA2-32GB-7200-1R8-V2

VESTA2-64GB-6000-2R8-V1

VESTA2-64GB-6000-2R8-V4

VESTA2-64GB-6000-2R8-V6

VESTA2-64GB-6000-2R8-V7

VESTA2-64GB-6400-2R8-V1

VESTA2-64GB-6400-2R8-V2

BL.9BWWR.327

BL.9BWWR.366

BL.9BWWR.378

BL.9BWWR.379

BL.9BWWR.331

BL.9BWWR.380

BL.9BWWR.359

BL.9BWWR.368

BL.9BWWR.360

BL.9BWWR.369

BL.9BWWR.361

BL.9BWWR.370

BL.9BWWR.363

BL.9BWWR.364

BL.9BWWR.334

BL.9BWWR.371

BL.9BWWR.381

BL.9BWWR.382

BL.9BWWR.365

BL.9BWWR.373

Black

Silver

Black

Silver

Silver

Black

Silver

Black

Silver

Black

Silver

Black

Black

Silver

Black

Silver

Black

Silver

Silver

Black

* The 6000 MHz models support both Intel XMP 3.0 and AMD E.X.P.O; other models only support Intel XMP 3.0. 


