PREDATOR

Vesta II RGB DDR5 Memory

The Vesta II memory module with speeds up to 7200 MHz is the upgrade you need. If you are running the latest motherboards supporting DDR5, Vesta II brings it all: low latency of CL34, on-die ECC (Error Correcting Code), programmable PMIC, bold award-winning design, and 10-mode RGB lighting. Predator DDR5 Vesta II is optimal for play and work.



Product Features

High speed & low latency

Predator Vesta II RGB module is built with high-quality, hand-screened DDR5 ICs to deliver next-level speeds up to 7200 MHz, unleashing new potential for enthusiasts.

Supports XMP 3.0 for the latest generation of overclocking

XMP 3.0 enables factory pre-set profiles, provides users with more options for overclocking, and allows customizable user-defined profiles to be saved in the memory module via BIOS on supported motherboards. Your fine-tuned-memory settings can go wherever your Vesta modules go.

Newest DDR platform

By doubling the banks and the burst length-- and by featuring two independent 32-bit subchannels,-- DDR5 enables faster rendering, processing, buffering than ever to satisfy the growing demands.

Programmable RGB lighting

Designed with a more streamlined light bar, the Predator Vesta II RGB looks sleeker and brighter than ever. It is compatible with mainstream motherboard software from ASUS, Gigabyte, ASRock and MSI. Our customizable RGB lighting lets you choose from a palette of 16.8 million colors.

Stylish metallic heat sink

Predator DDR5 Vesta II offers a metallic heat sink made of aluminum alloy for enhanced heat dissipation and stable performance. Provides silver and black versions, Predator Vesta II gives you the chance to create your own style.

Built with trustworthy quality

On top of using high-quality components for Vesta II, the units undergo a barrage of strict testing throughout the production process-- tests for compatibility, reliability, and other parameters of quality and endurance.

Predator Advantage

Predator is a high-end gaming brand owned by the world-renowned PC manufacturer Acer. With a respected series of premium products for hardcore gamers and enthusiasts, Predator brand is recognized as a leader in the gaming community by experts and influencers. Under an official license, Predator storage and memory products are designed, built, and marketed by a specialist maker of SSDs. Meeting strict licensing conditions ensures each product lives up to the brand name.



Vesta II RGB DDR5 Memory

SPECIFICATIONTypePredator Vesta II RGB MemoryDRAMDDR5 RGB UDIMMCapacity32 GB: 16 GB x 2
64 GB: 32 GB x 2

DRAM	DDR5 RGB UDIMM
Capacity	32 GB: 16 GB x 2 64 GB: 32 GB x 2
Frequency	6000 MHz / 6400 MHz / 6600 MHz / 6800 MHz / 7200 MHz
Timing	CL30 / CL32 / CL34
Working Voltage	1.35 V / 1.40 V
Operating Temperature	0 °C to 85 °C
Non-operating Temperature	-55 °C to 100 °C
Certifications	CE, FCC, RoHS, VCCI, RCM, BSMI
Warranty	Limited Lifetime

Line-up

Density	Speed	Rank	Timing	Voltage	Package (single capacity × number)	Model Number	Part Number	Color
6 6 6 6	6000	1R*8	CL30-38-38-76	1.35 V	16 GB x 2pcs	VESTA2-32GB-6000-1R8-V1	BL.9BWWR.327	Black
	6000	1R*8	CL30-38-38-76	1.35 V	16 GB x 2pcs	VESTA2-32GB-6000-1R8-V6	BL.9BWWR.366	Silver
	6000	1R*8	CL32-38-38-76	1.35 V	16 GB x 2pcs	VESTA2-32GB-6000-1R8-V8	BL.9BWWR.378	Black
	6000	1R*8	CL32-38-38-76	1.35 V	16 GB x 2pcs	VESTA2-32GB-6000-1R8-V9	BL.9BWWR.379	Silver
	6400	1R*8	CL32-39-39-102	1.4 V	16 GB x 2pcs	VESTA2-32GB-6400-1R8-V1	BL.9BWWR.331	Silver
	6400	1R*8	CL32-39-39-102	1.4 V	16 GB x 2pcs	VESTA2-32GB-6400-1R8-V3	BL.9BWWR.380	Black
	6600	1R*8	CL34-40-40-105	1.4 V	16 GB x 2pcs	VESTA2-32GB-6600-1R8-V2	BL.9BWWR.359	Silver
	6600	1R*8	CL34-40-40-105	1.4 V	16 GB x 2pcs	VESTA2-32GB-6600-1R8-V3	BL.9BWWR.368	Black
6 6 7	6800	1R*8	CL32-45-45-108	1.4 V	16 GB x 2pcs	VESTA2-32GB-6800-1R8-V1	BL.9BWWR.360	Silver
	6800	1R*8	CL32-45-45-108	1.4 V	16 GB x 2pcs	VESTA2-32GB-6800-1R8-V3	BL.9BWWR.369	Black
	6800	1R*8	CL34-45-45-108	1.4 V	16 GB x 2pcs	VESTA2-32GB-6800-1R8-V2	BL.9BWWR.361	Silver
	6800	1R*8	CL34-45-45-108	1.4 V	16 GB x 2pcs	VESTA2-32GB-6800-1R8-V4	BL.9BWWR.370	Black
	7200	1R*8	CL34-45-45-115	1.4 V	16 GB x 2pcs	VESTA2-32GB-7200-1R8-V1	BL.9BWWR.363	Black
	7200	1R*8	CL34-45-45-115	1.4 V	16 GB x 2pcs	VESTA2-32GB-7200-1R8-V2	BL.9BWWR.364	Silver
64 GB	6000	2R*8	CL30-38-38-76	1.35 V	32 GB x 2pcs	VESTA2-64GB-6000-2R8-V1	BL.9BWWR.334	Black
	6000	2R*8	CL30-38-38-76	1.35 V	32 GB x 2pcs	VESTA2-64GB-6000-2R8-V4	BL.9BWWR.371	Silver
	6000	2R*8	CL32-38-38-76	1.35 V	32 GB x 2pcs	VESTA2-64GB-6000-2R8-V6	BL.9BWWR.381	Black
	6000	2R*8	CL32-38-38-76	1.35 V	32 GB x 2pcs	VESTA2-64GB-6000-2R8-V7	BL.9BWWR.382	Silver
	6400	2R*8	CL32-39-39-102	1.4 V	32 GB x 2pcs	VESTA2-64GB-6400-2R8-V1	BL.9BWWR.365	Silver
	6400	2R*8	CL32-39-39-102	1.4 V	32 GB x 2pcs	VESTA2-64GB-6400-2R8-V2	BL.9BWWR.373	Black

* The 6000 MHz models support both Intel XMP 3.0 and AMD E.X.P.O; other models only support Intel XMP 3.0.

1. Maintenance and future updates are required throughout product life cycle. Specifications are subject to change without notice.

2. The pictures are for illustration only. Actual product may vary due to product enhancements or changes.

3. Not all products are sold in all regions of the world.

4. Instructions for purchasing high-frequency memory: high-overclocking memory needs to be equipped with a matching motherboard and processor to exert its overclocking performance. Please verify prior to purchase whether your motherboard and CPU support the specifications of Predator DRAM. Activate XMP after installation to enjoy the overclocking speed.

5. Please visit www.predatorstorage.com for more details.



Acer Storage After-sales Service in US: Email: Storage.SupportUS@acer.com Chat: Go.Acer.com/US.Storage.Chat

Other Countries: Email: CS@predatorstorage.com





Predator branded storage products are designed and manufactured by BIWIN Storage Technology company, a leading maker of quality flash memory, DRAM and solid-state drives (SSD storage devices). The Predator trademarks are licensed to BIWIN Semiconductor (HK) Co., Ltd. by Acer Incorporated.